2020/21 2nd Home Discount %
2020/21 2nd Home Discount Revenue

2020/21 Premium >2 yrs %
Long Term Empty Premium Revenue

2020/21 Premium >5 yrs %
Long Term Empty Premium Revenue

Discount Collection Rate
Premium Collection Rate

Exisiting Long Term Empty Premium %
Exisiting Long Term Empty Premium Revenue

Total Additional Revenue

0%
£12,069.36

100%
£90,998.02

200%
£129,337.04

98%

£11,767.63

98%

£214,826.68

50%
£85,372.30

County Police Fire SRBC
| £141,222.01| £104,504.29| £14,122.20| £5,648.88| £16,946.64
74% 10% 4% 12%




