2020/21 2nd Home Discount %	0%
2020/21 2nd Home Discount Revenue	£12,069.36
2020/21 Premium >2 yrs %	100%
Long Term Empty Premium Revenue	£90,998.02
2020/21 Premium >5 yrs %	200%
Long Term Empty Premium Revenue	£129,337.04
Discount Collection Rate	98% £11,767.63
Premium Collection Rate	98% £214,826.68
	•
Exisiting Long Term Empty Premium %	50%
Exisiting Long Term Empty Premium Revenue	£85,372.30
	•

Total Additional Revenue £141,222.0

County	Police	Fire	SRBC
£104,504.29	£14,122.20	£5,648.88	£16,946.64
74%	10%	4%	12%